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Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12020-0237

Status:Type: Resolution Passed Finally

File created: In control:3/20/2020 Committee on Land Use and Economic
Development

On agenda: Final action:3/24/2020 7/7/2020

Enactment date: 7/7/2020 312Enactment #:

7/9/2020Effective date:

Title: Resolution providing for the designation as a Historic Structure under Title 11 of the Code of
Ordinances that certain structure known as The Mowry-Addison House, located at 5134 Carnegie
Street (80-G-239), in the Lawrenceville Neighborhood, in the 10th Ward, City of Pittsburgh.
(Public Hearing held 6/9/2020)

Sponsors:

Indexes: PGH. CODE ORDINANCES TITLE 11 - HISTORIC DESIGNATION

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Summary 2020-0237, 2. 2020-0237-Cover llr Mowry-Addison House, 3. 2020-0237-Mowry Addison
House City Council Packet

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Signed by the MayorMayor7/9/2020 1

Passed FinallyCity Council7/7/2020 1 Pass

Affirmatively RecommendedStanding Committees7/1/2020 1 Pass

Public Hearing HeldCommittee on Hearings6/9/2020 1

Held for Cablecast Public HearingStanding Committees3/31/2020 1 Pass

Read and referredCity Council3/24/2020 1
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